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NUTRITION INFORMATION

Average 
Quantity  
per Serving

Average 
Quantity  
per 100g

Energy

Protein

Fat, Total

  - Saturated

Carbohydrate

  - Sugars

  

Dietary Fibre

Black Forest 
Red Velvet Muffin
Serving size:   150g

2360kJ 
(563Cal)

6.5g

25.9g

9.6g

74.8g

53.0g

2.3g

335mg

Ingredients: Red Velvet Mix (36%) (Sugar, Wheat Flour (Thiamine, 
Folate), Cocoa Powder, Vegetable Oil (Antioxidant (307)), 
Vegetable Fat (Vegetable Oil, Emulsifiers (471, 477), Antioxidant 
(320)), Maltodextrin, Potato Flour, Milk Solids, Salt, Raising Agents 
(341, 450, Sodium Bicarbonate), Natural Flavour, Colour (120), 
Vegetable Gum (Xanthan Gum) Egg Powder), Milk Chocolate 
(Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Milk Solids, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifiers (Soya 
Lecithin, 476), Flavours), Cherry, Icing Sugar (Cane Sugar, 
Wheaten Cornflour), Egg, Canola Oil, Cream Cheese (Milk, Cream, 
Salt, Vegetable Gum (410), Starter Culture), Icing Sugar, 
Vanilla Essence. 

1570kJ 
(374Cal)

4.3g

17.2g

6.4g

49.7g

35.2g

1.5g

222mgSodium

Contains Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soybean, Sulphites. 
May Contain Tree Nuts, Sesame Seeds.
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